8/27/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$146.99

$390.42

$537.41

$537.41

Drawer

$42.69

$42.69

$42.69

$580.10

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($191.06) ($9.00) 28
$0.00 $0.00 ($223.34) ($1.00) 65
$0.00 $0.00 ($414.40) ($10.00) 93
$0.00 $0.00 ($414.40) ($10.00) 93
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($74.71) $0.00 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($74.71) $0.00 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($74.71) $0.00 16
($489.11) ($10.00) 109

Handle Net Handle
$347.05 $338.05
$614.76 $613.76
$961.81 $951.81
$961.81 $951.81
Handle Net Handle
$117.40 $117.40
$117.40 $117.40
$117.40 $117.40
$1,079.21 $1,069.21

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



