## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

O	/2	$I/\Box$	()]	10

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<b>Paids</b>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u> 405 VERZA	\$146.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$191.06)	<u>QRace</u> (\$9.00)	28	\$347.05	\$338.05	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$390.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$223.34)	(\$1.00)	65	\$614.76	\$613.76	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$537.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$414.40)	(\$10.00)	93	\$961.81	\$951.81	\$0.00	
Loc	cation HUDDLE	\$537.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$414.40)	(\$10.00)	93	\$961.81	\$951.81	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$42.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$74.71)	\$0.00	16	\$117.40	\$117.40	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$42.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$74.71)	\$0.00	16	\$117.40	\$117.40	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	n MOOSE	\$42.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$74.71)	\$0.00	16	\$117.40	\$117.40	\$0.00	
<b>Totals</b>	<u>:</u>	\$580.10			(\$489.11)	(\$10.00)	109	\$1,079.21	\$1,069.21		